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NOVA SCOTIA (13) ALMANAGK.

Anatomy of Mamn’s Body.
AS GOVERNED BY THE TWELVE CONSTELLATIONS, AccoRn-
DING TO ANCIENT ASTRONOMY.—v 1z,
Aries % governs the head and face.
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Pisces 3¢ Feet.
CYCLES IOR 1835. .
Golden Number - 12 Dominical Letter . - D
EPact: #ocu o 1it .o 1 Roman Indiction - - 8
Solar Cydls v = 294 Julian Period . . 65
Number of Direction @ Anno Mundi . - 5839
For an explanation of these and the Astronomica, Signs see the Nova-8co-
IAALMANACK for 1834, —————
EMBER DAYS,
farch 11th. 13th, and 14th, September 1Cth. 18th. and {9th,.
une 10th. 12th, and 13th. December 16th. I¢th. and 1¢1h.

MOVEABLE FEASTS.

eptuagesima Sunday, Feb. 15., Easter Sunday, April 19,
eXagesima Sunday, Feb. 22, Low Sunday, April 26,

rove Sunday, March 1. Rogation Sunday, May 24

sh Wednesday, March 4. Ascension Day, May 28.
flﬂdragesil'lla Sunduy, March 8. “'hitsunduy, June 7.
lid-Lent Sunday, March 29, Trinity Sunday, June 14

tlm Sunday, April 12, Advent Sunday, November 29.
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